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7:39
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7:45
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:57
8:00
8:03
8:06
8:09
8:12
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8:21
8:24
8:27
8:30
8:33
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:45
8:48
8:51
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9:00
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9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
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Near
Near
Near
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Near
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Team DoDo
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Bone Crushers X
WFC Kids
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Trailer Park Boyz
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Wildfire 11
Team DoDo
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Bone Crushers X
WFC Kids
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Trailer Park Boyz
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Carcosa
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bad Ego
GA Xtreme Trio
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Bone Crushers X
Team DoDo
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Trailer Park Boyz
Semi-Legit D6
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Wildfire 1
GA Xtreme Trio
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
WFC Kids
Trailer Park Boyz
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Green
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VS
VS
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VS
VS
Vs
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Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
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Vs

GA Xtreme Trio
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
Bad Ego
Semi-Legit D6
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Carcosa
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bad Ego
GA Xtreme Trio
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Carcosa
Wildfire Il
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Semi-Legit D6
Cerberus
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Bronx Bombers
Semi-Legit D6
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Wildfire Il
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
WFC Kids
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Bad Ego
Carcosa
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Bone Crushers X
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Team DoDo
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10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21

10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51

10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
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11:18
11:21
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11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
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11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
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12:21
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12:27
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DIVISION 4/5 -TOP 8 TEAMS ADVANCE TO PLAYOFFS

Top 2 from each bracket plus the two highest remaining wilds.

MARCH 2ND, 2019

Team DoDo
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Bone Crushers X
WFC Kids
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Trailer Park Boyz
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Wildfire Il
Team DoDo
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Bone Crushers X
WFC Kids
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Trailer Park Boyz
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Carcosa
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bad Ego
GA Xtreme Trio
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Bone Crushers X
Team DoDo
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Trailer Park Boyz
Semi-Legit D6
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Wildfire Il
GA Xtreme Trio
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
WFC Kids
Trailer Park Boyz
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Green

CAPT. MEETING - 7:00AM

\'E

Vs

Vs

GA Xtreme Trio
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
Bad Ego
Semi-Legit D6
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Carcosa
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bad Ego
GA Xtreme Trio
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Carcosa
Wildfire Il
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Semi-Legit D6
Cerberus
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Bronx Bombers
Semi-Legit D6
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Wildfire Il
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
WFC Kids
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Bad Ego
Carcosa
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Bone Crushers X
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Team DoDo

12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54
12:57
1:00
1:03
1:06
1:09
1:12
1:15
1:18
1:21
1:24
1:27
1:30
1:33
1:36
1:39
1:42
1:45
1:48
1:51
1:54
1:57
2:00
2:03
2:06
2:09
2:12
2:15
2:18
2:21
2:24
2:27
2:30
2:33
2:36
2:39
2:42
2:45
2:48
2:51
2:54
2:57
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Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Team DoDo
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Bone Crushers X
WFC Kids
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Trailer Park Boyz
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Wildfire 11
Team DoDo
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Bone Crushers X
WFC Kids
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Trailer Park Boyz
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Carcosa
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bad Ego
GA Xtreme Trio
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Bone Crushers X
Team DoDo
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Green
Trailer Park Boyz
Semi-Legit D6
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Wildfire 1
GA Xtreme Trio
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
WFC Kids
Trailer Park Boyz
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
Orlando Kryptonite Green

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
V'Sl
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
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Vs
Vs
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GA Xtreme Trio
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
Bad Ego
Semi-Legit D6
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Carcosa
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
Almost Famous
Team Ram Rod
Bad Ego
GA Xtreme Trio
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Carcosa
Wildfire Il
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Semi-Legit D6
Cerberus
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Bronx Bombers
Semi-Legit D6
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Wildfire Il
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
TC CHAOS
Southern Boys
WFC Kids
Bronx Bombers
Cerberus
Tipsy Pixies
MVP
Bad Ego
Carcosa
Orlando Kryptonite Blue
Wildfire Voodoo
Orlando Kryptonite Pink
Bone Crushers X
Bro Army Florida
Raging Richards
Team DoDo

DIVISION 6 - TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE TO PLAYOFFS
Top 4 from the bracket.



