MARCH 2ND, 2019

7:30	Near	Team DoDo	VS	GA Xtreme Trio	10:00	Far	Team DoDo	vs	GA Xtreme Trio	12:30	Flip	Team DoDo	VS	GA Xtreme Trio	
7:33	Near	Semi Legit	VS	Almost Famous	10:03	Far	Semi Legit	vs	Almost Famous	12:33	Flip	Semi Legit	vs	Almost Famous	
7:36	Near	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Team Ram Rod	10:06	Far	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Team Ram Rod	12:36	Flip	Florida Bone Crushers	vs	Team Ram Rod	
7:39	Near	Bone Crushers X	VS	Bronx Bombers	10:09	Far	Bone Crushers X	VS	Bronx Bombers	12:39	Flip	Bone Crushers X	VS	Bronx Bombers	
7:42	Near	WFC Kids	VS	Cerberus	10:12	Far	WFC Kids	VS	Cerberus	12:42	Flip	WFC Kids	VS	Cerberus	
7:45	Near	Bro Army Florida	VS	TC CHAOS	10:15	Far	Bro Army Florida	VS	TC CHAOS	12:45	Flip	Bro Army Florida	vs	TC CHAOS	
7:48	Near	Raging Richards	VS	Southern Boys	10:18	Far	Raging Richards	VS	Southern Boys	12:48	Flip	Raging Richards	VS	Southern Boys	
7:51	Near	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bad Ego	10:21	Far	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bad Ego	12:51	Flip	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bad Ego	
7:54	Near	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	VS	Semi-Legit D6	10:24	Far	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	VS	Semi-Legit D6	12:54	Flip	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	vs	Semi-Legit D6	
7:57	Near	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	VS	Tipsy Pixies	10:27	Far	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	VS	Tipsy Pixies	12:57	Flip	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	vs	Tipsy Pixies	
8:00	Near	Wildfire Voodoo	VS	MVP	10:30	Far	Wildfire Voodoo	VS	MVP	1:00	Flip	Wildfire Voodoo	VS	MVP	
8:03	Near	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Carcosa	10:33	Far	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Carcosa	1:03	Flip	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Carcosa	
8:06	Near	Wildfire II	VS	Bronx Bombers	10:36	Far	Wildfire II	VS	Bronx Bombers	1:06	Flip	Wildfire II	vs	Bronx Bombers	\geq
8:09	Near	Team DoDo	VS	Cerberus	10:39	Far	Team DoDo	VS	Cerberus	1:09	Flip	Team DoDo	vs	Cerberus	
8:12	Near	Bro Army Florida	VS	Almost Famous	10:42	Far	Bro Army Florida	VS	Almost Famous	1:12	Flip	Bro Army Florida	VS	Almost Famous	
8:15	Near	Raging Richards	VS	Team Ram Rod	10:45	Far	Raging Richards	VS	Team Ram Rod	1:15	Flip	Raging Richards	VS	Team Ram Rod	
8:18	Near	Bone Crushers X	VS	Bad Ego	10:48	Far	Bone Crushers X	VS	Bad Ego	1:18	Flip	Bone Crushers X	vs	Bad Ego	
8:21	Near	WFC Kids	VS	GA Xtreme Trio	10:51	Far	WFC Kids	VS	GA Xtreme Trio	1:21	Flip	WFC Kids	vs	GA Xtreme Trio	
8:24	Near	Semi Legit	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	10:54	Far	Semi Legit	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	1:24	Flip	Semi Legit	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	
8:27	Near	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Wildfire Voodoo	10:57	Far	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Wildfire Voodoo	1:27	Flip	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Wildfire Voodoo	
8:30	Near	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	VS	Carcosa	11:00	Far	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	VS	Carcosa	1:30	Flip	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	vs	Carcosa	
8:33	Near	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Wildfire II	11:03	Far	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Wildfire II	1:33	Flip	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Wildfire II	
8:36	Near	TC CHAOS	VS	Tipsy Pixies	11:06	Far	TC CHAOS	VS	Tipsy Pixies	1:36	Flip	TC CHAOS	VS	Tipsy Pixies	
8:39	Near	Southern Boys	VS	MVP	11:09	Far	Southern Boys	VS	MVP	1:39	Flip	Southern Boys	VS	MVP	
8:42	Near	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Semi-Legit D6	11:12	Far	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Semi-Legit D6	1:42	Flip	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Semi-Legit D6	
8:45	Near	Carcosa	VS	Cerberus	11:15	Far	Carcosa	vs	Cerberus	1:45	Flip	Carcosa	vs	Cerberus	
8:48	Near	Almost Famous	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	11:18	Far	Almost Famous	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	1:48	Flip	Almost Famous	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	i i
8:51	Near	Team Ram Rod	VS	Wildfire Voodoo	11:21	Far	Team Ram Rod	VS	Wildfire Voodoo	1:51	Flip	Team Ram Rod	VS	Wildfire Voodoo	
8:54	Near	Bad Ego	VS	Bronx Bombers	11:24	Far	Bad Ego	VS	Bronx Bombers	1:54	Flip	Bad Ego	vs	Bronx Bombers	
8:57	Near	GA Xtreme Trio	VS	Semi-Legit D6	11:27	Far	GA Xtreme Trio	VS	Semi-Legit D6	1:57	Flip	GA Xtreme Trio	vs	Semi-Legit D6	
9:00	Near	Bro Army Florida	VS	Tipsy Pixies	11:30	Far	Bro Army Florida	VS	Tipsy Pixies	2:00	Flip	Bro Army Florida	vs	Tipsy Pixies	
9:03	Near	Raging Richards	VS	MVP	11:33	Far	Raging Richards	VS	MVP	2:03	Flip	Raging Richards	vs	MVP	5
9:06	Near	Bone Crushers X	VS	Wildfire II	11:36	Far	Bone Crushers X	VS	Wildfire II	2:06	Flip	Bone Crushers X	vs	Wildfire II	
9:09	Near	Team DoDo	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	11:39	Far	Team DoDo	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	2:09	Flip	Team DoDo	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	
9:12	Near	Semi Legit	VS	TC CHAOS	11:42	Far	Semi Legit	VS	TC CHAOS	2:12	Flip	Semi Legit	vs	TC CHAOS	
9:15	Near	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Southern Boys	11:45	Far	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Southern Boys	2:15	Flip	Florida Bone Crushers	vs	Southern Boys	
9:18	Near	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	WFC Kids	11:48	Far	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	WFC Kids	2:18	Flip	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	WFC Kids	
9:21	Near	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bronx Bombers	11:51	Far	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bronx Bombers	2:21	Flip	Trailer Park Boyz	vs	Bronx Bombers	
9:24	Near	Semi-Legit D6	VS	Cerberus	11:54	Far	Semi-Legit D6	VS	Cerberus	2:24	Flip	Semi-Legit D6	vs	Cerberus	
9:27	Near	Almost Famous	VS	Tipsy Pixies	11:57		Almost Famous	VS	Tipsy Pixies	2:27	Flip	Almost Famous	vs	Tipsy Pixies	
9:30	Near	Team Ram Rod	VS	MVP	12:00	Far	Team Ram Rod	VS	MVP	2:30	Flip	Team Ram Rod	VS	MVP	
9:33	Near	Wildfire II	VS	Bad Ego	12:03		Wildfire II	VS	Bad Ego	2:33	Flip	Wildfire II	VS	Bad Ego	
9:36	Near	GA Xtreme Trio	VS	Carcosa	12:06		GA Xtreme Trio	VS	Carcosa	2:36	Flip	GA Xtreme Trio	VS	Carcosa	
9:39	Near	TC CHAOS	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	12:09		TC CHAOS	vs	Orlando Kryptonite Blue	2:39	Flip	TC CHAOS	VS		
9:42	Near	Southern Boys	VS	Wildfire Voodoo	12:12		Southern Boys	vs	Wildfire Voodoo	2:42	-	Southern Boys	vs	Wildfire Voodoo	
9:45	Near	WFC Kids	VS	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	12:15		WFC Kids	vs	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	2:45	•	WFC Kids	vs	Orlando Kryptonite Pink	
9:48	Near	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bone Crushers X	12:18		Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bone Crushers X	2:48	-	Trailer Park Boyz	VS	Bone Crushers X	Ы
9:51	Near	Semi Legit	VS	Bro Army Florida	12:21		Semi Legit	VS	Bro Army Florida	2:51	Flip	Semi Legit	VS	Bro Army Florida	
9:54	Near	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Raging Richards		Far	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Raging Richards	2:54	Flip	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Raging Richards	
9:57	Near	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Team DoDo	12:27	Far	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Team DoDo	2:57	Flip	Orlando Kryptonite Green	VS	Team DoDo	

DIVISION 4/5 - TOP 8 TEAMS ADVANCE TO PLAYOFFS Top 2 from each bracket plus the two highest remaining wilds.

CAPT. MEETING - 7:00AM

DIVISION 6 - TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE TO PLAYOFFS Top 4 from the bracket.